PRIME
STADIUM

Rank No

1
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47
97
6
177
27
54
111
53
144
18
38
16
114
52
228
28
152
24
43
216
231
119
30
100
120

Rider
ETCHELLS Jed
NORRBIN Albin
SYDOW Jeremy
AHLIN Max

NAVARRO HUERTAS Se...

SEMB Axel

NAVARRO HUERTAS Al...

PUHAKAINEN Samuli
RINALDI Enrico
ALIX Antoine
MORETTINI Manolo
EDMONDSON Harry
ERLANDSSON Max
JUUPALUOMA Peetu
BACON Kyron
FONTOVA Albert
SKUTA Matej
PANDO Julio
CHLUM Matyas
BENGTSSON Nisse
BERGSTROM Lucas
BERNINI Lorenzo
INGHAM Max
KALNY Jaroslav
LUNIER Killian

www .enduro-live.info

2023 PAULO DUARTE FIM ENDUROGP
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GALFER FIM Junior Enduro World Championship

Nat

GBR
SWE
GER
SWE
ESP
SWE
ESP
FIN
ITA
FRA
ITA
GBR
SWE
FIN
AUS
ESP
CZE
ESP
CZE
SWE
SWE
ITA
GBR
CZE

FRA

FMN

ACU
SVEMO
DMSB
SVEMO
RFME
SVEMO
RFME
SML
FMI
FFM
FMI
ACU
SVEMO
SML
MA
RFME
ACCR
RFME
ACCR
SVEMO
SVEMO
FMI
ACU
ACCR

FFM

Bike
Fantic
Fantic
Sherco
KTM
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Beta

Beta
GASGAS
Beta
Honda
Fantic
Honda
Husqvarna
Yamaha
GASGAS
Beta

Beta
Sherco
Sherco
Husqvarna
GASGAS
Yamaha
Sherco

Husqvarna

ITALY
20 17
9 8
15 20
17 15
13 13
11 11
6 10

SPAIN

20
17
15
11
13

17
15
20
10
13
11

FINLAND
20 17
17 20
13 13
15 15
8 11
4 10
2 8

1 4
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*INFOMEGA Sports Data * SERRES Auto-Moto Club *

SWEDEN
1513
17 20
1310
20 15
10 11
1117
9

4 7

g

Best 14 results

SLOVAKIA PORTUGAL PORTUGAL
1717 2017 17

2020 1720 20
1511 1311 13
1115 1010 15
1313 1513 11
79 5
106 8 6
59

6
910 3 1 2
9

7 7 9
6 7 48 10
88 16
3 4 3
7
115 8
55 4
4 5 1
2 2 3
3
1 1
2
2

Total
227
220
182
179
157
102

81
77
72
71
66
60
46
43

www .endurogp.com
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